:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9352442

Jun 22, 2024 10:49 (UTC)

In epoch 292,263 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 857481 - 0.018760602 ETH®
65.76 USD

2 857482 - 0.018778389 ETH®
65.82 USD

3 857483 - 0.018745992 ETH&®
65.71 USD

4 857484 - 0.018769651 ETH®
65.79 USD

S 857485 - 0.018687997 ETH®
65.50 USD

6 857486 - 0.018758244 ETH®
65.75 USD

7 857487 - 0.018792670 ETH®
65.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9352442
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/292263
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857481
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857482
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857483
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857484
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857485
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857486
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857487

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

857488

857489

857490

857491

857492

857493

857494

857495

857496

Validator Id

788211

Amount

- 0.018721081
65.62 USD

- 0.018797331
65.89 USD

- 0.018711849
65.59 USD

- 0.018722833
65.63 USD

- 0.018782714
65.84 USD

- 0.018763146
65.77 USD

- 0.018716127
65.60 USD

- 0.018747062
65.71 USD

- 0.018739718
65.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.039572907
138.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857488
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857489
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857490
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857491
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857492
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857493
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857494
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857495
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/857496
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/788211

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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